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
mercial, East Facing.
Ph: 7358578840
• UPSTAIRS of inde-
pendent house for 
rent in Royapettah 
High Road, 850 Sq 
feet, nearold Ajantha 
Hotel, Contact: 
9444167383.
• Mandaveli, Norton 
road, near St.Johns
School, 2BHK, 1st 
�oor, 750 Sq ft, for 
veg only, Rent 22,000. 
brokers excuse. Con-
tact: 9739903473, 
9444482696
• M A N D A V E L I , 
R.K.Mutt Road near 
bus terminus, ground 
�oor, 850 square feet,
for veg only, Rent 
25000. Brokers 
excuse.
Contact 9444482696, 
9739903473
• R.A. PURAM Sriniva-
sa Avenue Road, 800
sqft, 2 BHK apart, 3rd 
�oor, no lift, 2-wheel-
er park, Modular 
kitchen, Family / 
Bachelors, Rent 
Rs.21000. Ph: 
9840299423
• MANDAVELI 3BHK, 
Independent house,
2000sft, 1st �oor, CCP, 
nearby schools. Veg
only. Rent 35000. 
Contact: 9841034952,
044-24939094.
• ABIRAMAPURAM 
1000 sq ft, 2 bed-
room, 2 bathroom, 1 
�oor, lift, 25000, 
3BHK, 1�r, 1600sqft, 
45000. Ct: 
9003186674,
7200352080
• 2 BHK Apartment in 
Appu St, Mylapore.
V e g e t a r i a n s 

preferred. Inspection 
on Sunday.
Contact: 9445811138
• ONE BHK apartment 
in R.A. Puram
550sqft, 3rd �oor 
near Harish Vidyalaya 
Rs. 11500 rent. Ph: 
9 8 4 0 7 1 2 7 2 5 , 
8939152090.
• R.A. PURAM brand 
new 4 BHK �at, 1900
sf, 3rd �oor, East 
facing, lift, 2 covered 
car park, Rent 60000. 
Ct: 9884984545.
• 1 BHK 1st �oor with 
open car park
available for rent. 
Near Nageshwara 
Rao Park. Contact: 
9791032292 .
• ALWARPET 1350sft, 
3BHK �at, woodwork,
covered car park, 1st 
�oor, no lift, 38K. For
veg. Ct : 9840588336
• ABHIRAMAPURAM 
Three Bedroom
Flat, Rs 40000. Elec-
tronic city, Two Bed-
room Flat, Rs.18000. 
Bachelors - Rs. 7000.
Commercial. Rs. 
40000. House Lease 8
lakhs. Sriram Nagar 
CCP Rs. 4000. Ct:
8 2 4 8 7 3 0 6 4 3 , 
8778123038
• FOR rent available 
for bachelors in 
Judge Jambulingam 
Street, outhouse - a 
single room with 
attached toilet and a 
small pantry. For 
details Contact: 
8838522091
• 10/A Raja Street, 
Mandaveli, 2BHK,
verandah, attached 
toilet, 2nd �oor, no 
lift. Ct: 9791145900
• 3 BHK Apartment, 
1300 sq.ft., 24 hrswa-
ter, ground �oor, fully 
furnished, inver ter 
-attached bedroom

• Electronic city, 1 BHK 
�at, lift, 24 hrs water,
CCTV, near M. K. 
Amman Koil, for veg. 
only. Ph: 9677010975, 
9841060050
• 2 BHK, 1 study room, 
separate entrance,
2 covered car park, 
Rent 31000 negotia-
ble, 24 hours water 
supply. Contact: 
9840041368
• 2 BHK, 900 sq.ft., Rent 
20000, only vegetari-
ans @ Kutchery Road, 
Mylapore.
Ph: 9003173272
• NEW Flat Mandaveli, 
1500 sq.ft., 3 BHK,
CCP, lift, power 
backup, Rs. 45K. 
Teynampet, 3 BHK, 
2000 sq.ft., Rs. 40K. R. 
A. Puram, 2000 sq.ft., 4 
BHK, Rs. 60K. Ph: 
9382323877,86670668
94
•ABHIRAMAPURAM, 
1500 sq.ft., 3 BHK, 4
ac, lift, power backup, 
Rs. 45K. 1300 sq.ft., 3
BHK, GF, Rs. 30K. 2 BHK, 
Rs. 20K. 1 BHK, Rs. 16K, 
11K, o�ce lease, bach-
elor. Ph: 9382323877, 
8667066894
• MANDAVELI, brand 
new �at, 1450 sq.ft., 3
BHK, lift, covered car 
parking, Rs. 45000. R.
A. Puram, 1250 sq.ft., 2 
BHK, 1 study room,
Rs. 27000. Ph: 
9380063177
• ALWARPET, near TTK 
Road, 850 sq.ft., 2 BHK, 
2nd �oor, no lift, opp 
to Corporation School, 
Rent 19000. Ph: 
9884170553,97899216
78
• R A PURAM, Krishna-
puri, GF, 3 BHK, 1200
sq.ft., with car parking 
available for rent, for
vegetarians only, 
brokers excuse. Con-

• OFFICE space avail-
able 900 sq. ft, GF,
Opp R.R. Sabha, ideal 
for area o�ce, audi-
tor’s, clinic, godown 
etc. Ct: 9840059061.
• OFFICE space avail-
able 810 sq. ft, each
on GF, FF & SF. Total 
2430 sqft in St.Marys
Road, V C Garden 3rd 
Street, suitable for
o�ce of mutual fund, 
marketing, auditor,
clinic / stockist o�ces. 
Call: 9443631262,
9884304336. Parking 
on road only, deadend
street.
• ELECTRONIC CITY 
available ground �oor, 
1200
sq.ft., near Kutchery 
Road bus stand, 2

• Electronic city 1320 
sq ft, 4th �oor, 2CCP,
Lift, 3BHK, Rs. 40000 
plus maintenance.
Rs.2500. Only vegetari-
ans, Agent no :
9840482559
• 2 BHK, 900 sq.ft., 
approximate, ground
�oor, South facing �at 
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